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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xiang Yi Duan102
TTO

9.750 9.650 9.6509.750 38.8001

Isobel Alleyne103
TTO

9.600 9.600 9.6009.800 38.6002

Jessikah Gouveia105
TTO

9.450 9.700 9.7509.500 38.400

Heaven Simmonds-West101
TTO

9.550 9.450 9.6009.750 38.350

Azaria Lewis106
SVG

9.500 9.400 9.4009.350 37.6503

Mya Burgess104
TTO

9.300 9.150 9.4509.700 37.600

Sache Weekes107
SVG

9.250 9.050 9.0009.150 36.4504

Adia Hooper108
SVG

9.200 8.300 9.5009.000 36.000
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